STORAGE SET#1
(Baby Set)

1-1 BabyinTub

1-2 Baby Toy Airplane

1-3 Baby Toy, Rocking Horse
1-4 Baby Toy, Tug Boat

(Nursery Set)

1-5 Cow, Jumping

1-6 Moon

1-7 Shoe, Nursery Rhyme
1-8 Stuffed Bear

19 Stuffed Bunny

1-10 Stuffed Lamb

1-11 Stuffed Lion

(Teenie Tots Set)
1-12 Teenie Tots Body

1-13 Teenie Tots Girl Outfit # 1
1-14 Teenie Tots Girl Outfit # 2
1-15 Teenie Tots Boy Outfit

(Odds & Ends)

1-16 Bookplates

1-17 Buttons#7

1-18 Hearts, Paisley
1-19 Photo Corners # 2
1-20 Scribbles # 4

1-21 Star

1-22 Tag, Rectangle
1-23 Tag, Round

SIZZIX LIST

STORAGE SET # 2
(Spring Set)

2-1 Fence, Picket
2-2 Flower Pot
2-3  Kite

2-4 Phrase, Spring
2-5 Watering Can

(Flowers)

2-7 Flower, Orchid
2-8 Leaf, Hawaiian
2-9 Flower, Hibiscus
2-10 Flower, Plumeria
2-11 Flower Parts # 1
2-12 Flower Parts # 2
2-13 Flower Parts # 3
2-14 Flower Parts # 4

(Birthday)
2-15 Birthday Cake

2-16 Phrase, Party & Hat
2-17 Phrase, Happy Birthday
2-18 Gift#3

2-19 Gift#4

2-20 Phrase, Let’s Party

2-21 Balloons & String

2-22 Birthday Knockout # 1
2-23 Birthday Knockout # 2
2-24 Birthday Knockout # 3
2-25 Birthday Knockout # 4

STORAGE SET #3
(Winter/Christmas)

3-1 Snowman#3
3-2 Cup of Cocoa
3-3 Reindeer Head
3-4 Gingerbread Man #2
3-5 Stocking /Teddy Bear
3-6 Snowflake #5
3-7 Snowflake # 6
3-8 Snowflake #7
3-9 Snowflake # 8

(Insects)
3-10 Snail#2

3-11 Caterpillar

(Halloween)
3-12 Ghost#2

(Embosslits)
3-13 Charm, Frame #1

3-14 Flower & Butterfly
3-15 Flower w/swirl center



STORAGE SET # 4

(Alphabet-upper & lower)

Tina Thinks...Style
4-1 ABC

4-2 DEF

4-3  GHI

4-4 JKL

4-5 MNO

4-6 PQR

4-7 STU

4-8 VWX

4-9 YZ

(Alphabet)
Cat n’ Mouse ...... Style

4-10 ABC
4-11 DEF
4-12 GHI
4-13 JKL
4-14 MNO
4-15 PQR
4-16 STU
4-17 VWX
4-18 YZ

STORAGE SET # 5 (medium)

(Baby Set)

5-1 Baby in Diaper

5-2 Phrase, New Baby

5-3 Phrase, A Star Is Born
5-4 Phrase, Baby Girl/Boy
5-5 Stork w/Baby

5-6 Toddler w/ Bunny

(Odds & Ends)

5-7 Girl, Hula
5-8 Santa#3
5-9 Tag w/Heart

STORAGE SET # 6 (LONG)

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5

Grass

Flowers, Loopy

Phrase, A Day at the Beach
Phrase, Friends, Hello......
Slobbery Kiss Alphabet

STORAGE SET #7
(Dress Up)

7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
7-7
7-8
7-9

7-10
7-11
7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15
7-16
7-17
7-18

Dress Ups Body

Dress Ups Boy Hair

Dress Ups Girl Hair

Dress Ups Overalls

Dress Ups Summer Outfit
Dress Ups Shirts, Pants....
Dress Ups Winter Clothes
Cat & Cat Toys

Dog & Dog Toys

Bunny & Flowers
Butterfly & Dragonfly
Christmas Ornaments
Flower Layers # 3
Frame

Filmstrip

Frame, Scallop Oval
Pumpkins # 2

Puzzle Maker # 2

(Biggie Dies)
7-19 Decorative Accents # 2
7-20 Tags#2

7-21

Flower & Vines # 1



